EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router + PoE Switch
Datasheet Version 1.02
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
T(P)WMR-5208MGF
 EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/up to 2x WiFi 11ac + up
to 2x LTE 4G + 8 10/100/1000T(PoE) + 2 1G/2.5G Fiber Uplink +

MCS 8 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -70dBm ±2dB
MCS 9 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -68dBm ±2dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. All standard models are non-conformal coating, optional conformal coating are with –C model name.
2. All QMA connector models are with –Q model name.
◼ TPWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QMM-2L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....…….......P/N: 8698-311
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (multi-
mode 300M) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet w/ PoE at/af; EU and US band; dual input
16.8-137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TPWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QSM-2L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....…….......P/N: 8698-3111
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (single-
mode 2KM) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet w/ PoE at/af; EU and US band; dual input
16.8-137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QMM-2L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....……..........P/N: 8698-312
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (multi-
mode 300M) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet; EU and US band; dual input 16.8-137.5VDC;
-40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QSM-2L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....……..........P/N: 8698-3121
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 2 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (single-
mode 2KM) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet; EU and US band; dual input 16.8-137.5VDC; -
40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TPWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QMM-1L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....…….......P/N: 8698-313
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (multi-
mode 300M) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet w/ PoE at/af; EU and US band; dual input
16.8-137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TPWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QSM-1L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....…….......P/N: 8698-3131
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (single-
mode 2KM) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet w/ PoE at/af; EU and US band; dual input
16.8-137.5VDC; -40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QMM-1L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....……..........P/N: 8698-314
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (multi-
mode 300M) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet; EU and US band; dual input 16.8-137.5VDC;
-40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QSM-1L-1AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....……..........P/N: 8698-3141
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1 WIFI 11ac + 1 LTE 4G SMA connectors + 2 1G/2.5G Q-ODC Fiber Uplink (single-
mode 2KM) + 2 Gigabit X-coded WAN/LAN ports + 8 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet; EU and US band; dual input 16.8-137.5VDC; -
40~65C; IP54 housing
◼ TPWMR-5208MGF-2WAN-QMM-1L-2AC-WVI-54-EUNA…..………………....…….......P/N: 8698-315